Features
 Supports NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 32GB/64GB
module
 Wide Power Input Range 9 to 36VDC
 1 x B-Key/1 x E-Key/1 x M-Key slot
 1 x GbE/1 x 10GbE LAN port
 Operating Temperature -25°C ~ +80°C
Specifications

System & Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Jetson Platform   AIB-MX13/23
Model name Description
AIB-MX13-1-A1 AGX ORIN 32GB, 1 x HDMI, 1 x GbE, 1 x 10GbE, 3 x USB, B/E/M Key, US power cord, 9 to 36 VDC input, -25°C ~ + 80°C
AIB-MX13-2-A1 AGX ORIN 32GB, 1 x HDMI, 1 x GbE, 1 x 10GbE, 3 x USB, B/E/M Key, EU power cord, 9 to 36 VDC input, -25°C ~ + 80°C
AIB-MX13-3-A1 AGX ORIN 32GB, 1 x HDMI, 1 x GbE, 1 x 10GbE, 3 x USB, B/E/M Key, JP power cord, 9 to 36 VDC input, -25°C ~ + 80°C
AIB-MX23-1-A1 AGX ORIN 64GB, 1 x HDMI, 1 x GbE, 1 x 10GbE, 3 x USB, B/E/M Key, US power cord, 9 to 36 VDC input, -25°C ~ + 80°C
AIB-MX23-2-A1 AGX ORIN 64GB, 1 x HDMI, 1 x GbE, 1 x 10GbE, 3 x USB, B/E/M Key, EU power cord, 9 to 36 VDC input, -25°C ~ + 80°C
AIB-MX23-3-A1 AGX ORIN 64GB, 1 x HDMI, 1 x GbE, 1 x 10GbE, 3 x USB, B/E/M Key, JP power cord, 9 to 36 VDC input, -25°C ~ + 80°C
I/O Mechanical Layout
M.2 E-Key 2230
M.2 M-Key 2280
Audio connector